
CLASSIFICA

1 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto TURRA MARGHERITA 2011 00:32.00

2 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto STROZZEGA FEDERICA 2012 00:39.36

3 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto TURRA AMELIA 2007 SPECIAL 00:49.37

4 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto GIONGHI ANNA 2011 00:00.00 ASSENTE

1 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BARBIERI NICOLO` 2010 00:25.35

2 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto ARMANINI MARCO 2011 00:26.68

3 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto MARTINI NONES KEVIN 2012 00:31.35

4 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto LASSEL DAVID 2012 00:32.63

5 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BAZZANELLA ZENO 2011 00:33.44

6 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto BEZZI CRISTIANO 2012 00:36.27

7 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto ZALULYA RICHARD 2012 00:39.47

8 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto SISSINNI MATTEO 2012 00:00.00 ASSENTE

1 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. FONTANA CONSUELO 2009 00:17.71

2 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. VOLCAN MERYEM 2009 00:19.24

3 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto TURRA VERONICA 2009 00:19.65

4 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. PELLEGRIN VERONICA 2009 00:24.28

5 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BORTOLOTTI GRETA 2009 00:24.97

6 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BAZZANELLA MICOL 2009 00:25.95

7 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto BERTO VITTORIA 2010 00:26.08

8 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. LOMBARDO ALICE 2010 00:29.22

9 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto BOSCHETTI SOFIA 2009 00:29.99

10 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto CARBONI MARTINA 2010 00:30.38

11 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. DI DOMENICA VIRGINIA LOURDES 2009 00:34.16

12 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. VERONESI AURORA 2009 00:40.06

13 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. LONGO EMMA 2009 00:00.00 ASSENTE

1 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto ALBERTINI GIACOMO 2009 00:18.32

2 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. APOLLONI EMANUELE 2008 00:18.47

3 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SCALET VINCENZO 2008 00:19.27

4 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. MAFFEI SAMUEL 2008 00:20.93

5 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto CALLIKU FRANCESCO 2008 00:22.23

6 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto CACI NOEL 2008 00:22.45

7 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. PELLEGRIN ERIK 2008 00:22.45

8 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto DEPAOLI DAMIANO 2008 00:22.67

9 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. CECCO SAMUELE 2008 00:25.39

10 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. GABRIELLI DANIELE 2008 00:25.82

11 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BUCCI ENRICO 2008 00:26.33

12 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. JOALE` GUGLIELMO 2008 00:26.52

13 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. LONGO PIERO 2000 SPECIAL 00:38.67

14 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. CALIARI AMOS 2008 00:00.00 ASSENTE

15 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. LORENZ GABRIELE 2009 00:00.00 ASSENTE

1 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto TURRA MARGHERITA 2011 00:25.81

2 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto STROZZEGA FEDERICA 2012 00:32.07

3 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto TURRA AMELIA 2007 SPECIAL 00:50.18

4 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto GIONGHI ANNA 2011 00:00.00 ASSENTE

1 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto MARTINI NONES KEVIN 2012 00:20.59

2 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BARBIERI NICOLO` 2010 00:20.89

3 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto ARMANINI MARCO 2011 00:21.77

4 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto BEZZI CRISTIANO 2012 00:27.83

5 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto ZALULYA RICHARD 2012 00:30.76

6 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto LASSEL DAVID 2012 00:30.83

7 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BAZZANELLA ZENO 2011 00:35.34

8 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto SISSINNI MATTEO 2012 00:00.00 ASSENTE

PREMIAZIONE

1 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. FONTANA CONSUELO 2009 00:36.04

2 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto TURRA VERONICA 2009 00:38.73

3 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. VOLCAN MERYEM 2009 00:40.36

4 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BAZZANELLA MICOL 2009 00:44.20

5 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. PELLEGRIN VERONICA 2009 00:46.45

6 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BORTOLOTTI GRETA 2009 00:54.54

7 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto BERTO VITTORIA 2010 00:57.59

8 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. LOMBARDO ALICE 2010 00:59.10

9 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. DI DOMENICA VIRGINIA LOURDES 2009 01:02.16

10 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto BOSCHETTI SOFIA 2009 01:02.72

11 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto CARBONI MARTINA 2010 01:02.97

12 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. VERONESI AURORA 2009 01:20.83

13 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. LONGO EMMA 2009 00:00.00 ASSENTE

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. APOLLONI EMANUELE 2008 00:37.08

2 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SCALET VINCENZO 2008 00:37.87

3 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto ALBERTINI GIACOMO 2009 00:41.16

esordienti B M (M) 25 Delfino

esordienti c F (F) 25 Stile libero

esordienti c M (M) 25 Stile libero

Esordienti B F (F) 50 Stile libero

esordienti B M (M) 50 Stile libero

esordienti c F (F) 25 Delfino

esordienti c M (M) 25 Delfino

Esordienti B F (F) 25 Delfino
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4 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BUCCI ENRICO 2008 00:41.24

5 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto DEPAOLI DAMIANO 2008 00:42.66

6 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto CALLIKU FRANCESCO 2008 00:43.70

7 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. MAFFEI SAMUEL 2008 00:45.41

8 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. CECCO SAMUELE 2008 00:46.06

9 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. JOALE` GUGLIELMO 2008 00:46.51

10 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. PELLEGRIN ERIK 2008 00:47.21

11 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto CACI NOEL 2008 00:47.22

12 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. GABRIELLI DANIELE 2008 00:56.75

13 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. LONGO PIERO 2000 SPECIAL 00:57.91

14 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. LORENZ GABRIELE 2009 00:00.00 ASSENTE

15 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. CALIARI AMOS 2008 00:00.00 ASSENTE

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. MENGON SOFIA 2007 00:33.83

2 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto BELTRAMOLLI GIULIA 2008 00:34.68

3 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto CIMAROLLI MAIRA 2007 00:35.81

4 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. TAVERNA GIORGIA 2008 00:37.48

5 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. DEFRANCESCO GIORGIA 2007 00:40.88

6 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. SOTTOVIA ASIA 2007 00:41.80

7 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. MARZIONI NOEMI 2007 00:41.96

8 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. VADAGNINI GIULIA 2008 00:44.34

9 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BINELLI NICOLE 2008 00:44.51

10 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BOSIN CHLOE` 2007 00:45.24

11 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. ZANELLA HEIDI 2007 00:47.79

12 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. POMPANIN NICOLE 2008 00:49.49

13 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. ORSINGHER NICOLE 2008 00:53.82

14 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. MATTIOLI SHARON 2008 00:54.16

1 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto CIMAROLLI NICO 2006 00:31.97

2 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto TOLETTINI SAMUELE 2006 00:34.22

3 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. FONTANA MATTHIAS 2007 00:36.69

4 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. CINZOL SEBASTIAN 2007 00:37.84

5 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. VANZO PIETRO 2007 00:38.50

6 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. FONTANA AMIR 2006 00:00.00 ASSENTE

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. ELMI FRANCESCA 2005 00:30.94

2 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BOMBACI ELEONORA 2005 00:31.80

3 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. VAIA FRANCESCA 2006 00:32.03

4 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. ALDRIGHETTI ANNALISA 2005 00:32.24

5 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BORTOLOTTI MATILDE 2005 00:33.73

6 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. MAZZURANA LISA 2005 00:34.28

7 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. SOTTOVIA BEATRICE 2005 00:34.63

8 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. BANCHER GIADA 2006 00:34.81

9 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. ZUGLIANI SABRINA 2005 00:35.58

10 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. DELUCA NATALIE 2005 00:37.04

11 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. PILIA GIULIA 2005 00:37.17

12 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. TOLLARDO ALYSSA 2005 00:37.24

13 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. DAGOSTIN SILVIA 2006 00:37.73

14 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. CALIARI SARA 2006 00:40.88

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. LEONARDI FEDERICO 2004 00:27.74

2 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto SCALVINI MICHELE 2005 00:30.40

3 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto SAPIGA NICHOLAS 2005 00:30.45

4 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto CACI REI 2004 00:30.85

5 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto CARLI MARTINO 2003 00:31.45

6 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto SCALVINI SAMUEL 2003 00:36.74

7 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. ORIGANO KEVIN 2005 00:38.02

1 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto BELTRAMOLLI CLARA 2004 00:29.76

2 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto GIACOMETTI BEATRICE 2004 00:31.56

3 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. GAGGIANO MARIANNA 2003 00:31.60

4 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto GALANTE ASIA 2004 00:32.02

5 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SCALET MARGHERITA 2004 00:32.65

6 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BOSETTI ANITA 2004 00:34.28

7 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. TROTTER ELENA 2004 00:34.54

8 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. MAFFEI NICOLE 2003 00:34.59

9 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. LOSS GIULIA 2003 00:34.64

10 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto ALBERTI ALICE 2004 00:00.00 ASSENTE

11 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto CORTIANA VANESSA 2003 00:00.00 ASSENTE

12 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. MATTIOLI NICOLE 2003 00:00.00 ASSENTE

1 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto SCHMID MICHELE 2001 00:27.59

2 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. ALDRIGHETTI STEFANO 2001 00:28.55

3 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto PISONI ADRIANO 2001 00:29.24

4 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. APOLLONI MASSIMILIANO 2002 00:29.40

5 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. TISSOT CHRISTIAN 2002 00:29.46

6 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto GIOVANNINI ENRICO 2002 00:00.00 ASSENTE

Cadette (F) 50 Stile libero

Ragazzi (M) 50 Stile libero

Juniores F (F) 50 Stile libero

Juniores M (M) 50 Stile libero

esordienti A F (F) 50 Stile libero

ESORDIENTI a M (M) 50 Stile libero

Ragazze (F) 50 Stile libero
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1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. IORI MONICA 2002 00:31.20

2 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto MARINI MICHELA 2001 00:31.65

3 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. ORIGANO MICHELLE 2001 00:34.79

4 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto CALDONAZZI ELENA 2001 00:42.45

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BETTA VERONICA 1996 00:29.13

2 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto TONINI CHIARA 2000 00:29.88

3 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SIMION ALESSIA 2000 00:35.15

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. LITTERINI NICOLA 1996 00:28.00

1 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. DELLANTONIO LAURA 1968 00:50.61

1 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. DEL MARCO AMNERIS 1963 00:00.00 ASSENTE

1 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto NONES MICHAEL 1991 00:25.91

1 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto SOLA CONDE LUIS EDUARDO 1973 00:36.00

1 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto TOLETTINI MAURIZIO 1963 00:41.59

2 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto POSTAL PAOLO 1960 00:00.00 ASSENTE

PREMIAZIONE

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. MENGON SOFIA 2007 00:39.99

2 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto BELTRAMOLLI GIULIA 2008 00:40.26

3 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto CIMAROLLI MAIRA 2007 00:43.04

4 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. DEFRANCESCO GIORGIA 2007 00:47.40

5 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. TAVERNA GIORGIA 2008 00:48.02

6 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. SOTTOVIA ASIA 2007 00:48.84

7 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. MARZIONI NOEMI 2007 00:50.09

8 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. POMPANIN NICOLE 2008 00:53.40

9 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BOSIN CHLOE` 2007 00:56.52

10 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BINELLI NICOLE 2008 00:58.43

11 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. VADAGNINI GIULIA 2008 00:59.54

12 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. ZANELLA HEIDI 2007 00:59.66

13 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. MATTIOLI SHARON 2008 01:02.31

14 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. ORSINGHER NICOLE 2008 01:09.46

1 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto TOLETTINI SAMUELE 2006 00:38.15

2 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto CIMAROLLI NICO 2006 00:38.63

3 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. CINZOL SEBASTIAN 2007 00:44.09

4 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. FONTANA MATTHIAS 2007 00:46.17

5 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. VANZO PIETRO 2007 00:48.16

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. VAIA FRANCESCA 2006 00:34.06

2 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. ELMI FRANCESCA 2005 00:35.93

3 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BOMBACI ELEONORA 2005 00:36.00

4 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. ALDRIGHETTI ANNALISA 2005 00:37.32

5 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. ZUGLIANI SABRINA 2005 00:39.05

6 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. BORTOLOTTI MATILDE 2005 00:39.2

7 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. BANCHER GIADA 2006 00:42.04

8 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. MAZZURANA LISA 2005 00:42.34

9 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. TOLLARDO ALYSSA 2005 00:44.27

10 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. SOTTOVIA BEATRICE 2005 00:46.09

11 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. CALIARI SARA 2006 00:51.76

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. LEONARDI FEDERICO 2004 00:31.49

2 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto SAPIGA NICHOLAS 2005 00:33.22

3 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto CACI REI 2004 00:35.64

4 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto CARLI MARTINO 2003 00:37.00

5 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto SCALVINI MICHELE 2005 00:37.31

6 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. ORIGANO KEVIN 2005 00:45.42

1 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto BELTRAMOLLI CLARA 2004 00:35.97

2 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. MAFFEI NICOLE 2003 00:36.74

3 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto GALANTE ASIA 2004 00:37.21

4 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. GAGGIANO MARIANNA 2003 00:37.26

5 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SCALET MARGHERITA 2004 00:37.38

6 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. TROTTER ELENA 2004 00:37.75

7 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto GIACOMETTI BEATRICE 2004 00:38.61

8 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. LOSS GIULIA 2003 00:40.33

9 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BOSETTI ANITA 2004 00:42.41

10 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto ALBERTI ALICE 2004 00:00.00 ASSENTE

Juniores F (F) 50 Delfino

ESORDIENTI a M (M) 50 Delfino

Ragazze (F) 50 Delfino

Ragazzi (M) 50 Delfino

m55 (F) 50 Stile libero

m25 (M) 50 Stile libero

m45 (M) 50 Stile libero

m55 (M) 50 Stile libero

esordienti A F (F) 50 Delfino

Seniores F (F) 50 Stile libero

Seniores M (M) 50 Stile libero

m50 (F) 50 Stile libero
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1 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto SCHMID MICHELE 2001 00:29.94

2 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. APOLLONI MASSIMILIANO 2002 00:31.41

3 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto PISONI ADRIANO 2001 00:31.94

4 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. TISSOT CHRISTIAN 2002 00:32.30

5 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. ALDRIGHETTI STEFANO 2001 00:34.03

6 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto GIOVANNINI ENRICO 2002 00:00.00 ASSENTE

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. IORI MONICA 2002 00:34.43

2 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto MARINI MICHELA 2001 00:35.07

3 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. ORIGANO MICHELLE 2001 00:38.53

4 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto CALDONAZZI ELENA 2001 00:50.59

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BETTA VERONICA 1996 00:31.93

2 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto TONINI CHIARA 2000 00:33.68

3 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SIMION ALESSIA 2000 00:39.68

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. LITTERINI NICOLA 1996 00:31.59

1 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. CARFORA MARISA 1988 00:35.99

1 A.S.D. Dolomitica Nuoto C.T.T. DEL MARCO AMNERIS 1963 00:00.00 ASSENTE

1 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto NONES MICHAEL 1991 00:29.92

1 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto SOLA CONDE LUIS EDUARDO 1973 00:41.14

1 A.S.D. C.S.I. Trento Nuoto POSTAL PAOLO 1960 00:00.00 ASSENTE

2 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto TOLETTINI MAURIZIO 1963 00:00.00 ASSENTE

m55 (M) 50 Delfino

m25 (M) 50 Delfino

m45 (M) 50 Delfino

Seniores F (F) 50 Delfino

Seniores M (M) 50 Delfino

m30 (F) 50 Delfino

m55 (F) 50 Delfino

Juniores M (M) 50 Delfino

Cadette (F) 50 Delfino
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